Position Other Positions Held
Police Officer

Community Service Officer
Supervisor

Office Specialist Supervisor
Office Specialist lii
Community Service Officer
Office Specialist lii

Office Specialist li

Office Specialist li

Office Specialist li
Community Service Officer

Office Specialist Supervisor

Office Specialist li

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Support Svc/Pol
Svc/Sfty

Total Wages

$142,096

$83,407

$77,203

$74,213

$72,257

$69,883

$58,494

$58,453

$57,761

$46,781

$45,673

$41,896

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$58,259
$53,551
$41,420
$19,675
$29,491
$39,214
$35,721
$25,096
$31,497
$19,618

$11,917

$28,616



