Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$142,096	\$58,259
Community Service Officer Supervisor		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$83,407	\$53,551
Office Specialist Supervisor		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$77,203	\$41,420
Office Specialist lii		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$74,213	\$19,675
Community Service Officer		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$72,257	\$29,491
Office Specialist lii		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$69,883	\$39,214
Office Specialist li		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$58,494	\$35,721
Office Specialist li		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$58,453	\$25,096
Office Specialist li		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$57,761	\$31,497
Community Service Officer		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$46,781	\$19,618
Office Specialist Supervisor		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$45,673	\$11,917
Office Specialist li		Berkeley	Support Svc/Pol Svc/Sfty	\$41,896	\$28,616